Regionale Minioren Finales 2018
Heerenveen, 9- - 10-6-2018

Programmanr. 29
10-6-2018 - 16:10

Jongens, 200m wisselslag

Minioren 5
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Quinten Brouwer von Gonzenbach
Jelte de Boer

Tieme Wiersma
Jordey Thole

Ryan Huizinga
Simun Cudic

Daniél Malda

Jort Olde Bijvank
Jere Wiersma

Daniél Hardziyenka
Niek Hofstra

Jesse Stel

Finn Stockford
Vasco Strampel
Melle van Veen
Gerben Bouma
Hielke van der Zwaag
Mathijs Haitsma
Jasper Tabak

Tim Zuurman

Gertjan van der Meer
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AFGEM Christiaan Steneker

NG Stefan van der Feer

vereniging

TriVia

FZC'54-De Vikings (SG)
Dz&Pc

ZPC Hoogeveen

Bubble

TriVia

Orca

Wetterwille

Dz&Pc

TriVia
Bolsward-Workum (SG)
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Ksn (Sg)

HZ&PC Heerenveen

De Plons

Isis

Wetterwille

FZC'54-De Vikings (SG)
Orca

ZPC Hoogeveen
Wetterwille

Orca

Bubble

200700001
200700345
200701031
200700385
200700419
200702463
200700281
200701669
200701037
200701773
200700571
200700589
200700609
200702073
200700661
200701353
200701197
200700039
200701303
200700131
200701369
200700925
200701607

inschrijftijd
3:00.23
3:03.99
3:10.42
3:10.79
3:12.92
3:18.06
3:18.15
3:26.08
3:27.85
3:28.50
3:33.62
3:40.54
3:41.19
3:41.32
3:44.11
3:45.89
3:46.94
3:48.47
3:51.06
3:53.21
4:04.24
3:21.55
3:30.85

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147
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